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BACKGROUND CHECK
AUTHORIZATION FORM

Email

Legal First Name Middle Last

Social Security Number Birthdate

Other Names Used (ex. Maiden, Nickname)

Reason for the Background Check

Address City State Zip

Phone Number

H C

Gender:

  Male   Female

Community Group Leader           

NextGen Volunteer   

Elder

Paid Childcare Worker    

Service Programming Team   

Resident/Intern

Staff Member   

Mission Participant  

Care Volunteer

In connection with my application for employment or to serve as a volunteer with Grace Bible Church, I understand that a “consumer 
report” and/or “investigative consumer report”, as defined by the Fair Credit Reporting Act, will be requested by Grace Bible Church 
for employment or volunteer purposes, whichever is applicable, from Protect My Ministry, Inc., (“Protect My Ministry”), a consumer 
reporting agency as defined by the Fair Credit Reporting Act.  The report may contain information about me relating to my 
criminal history, driving and/or motor vehicle records and social security number verification. Such reports may be obtained at any 
time after receipt of this Disclosure and Authorization and if I am hired or serve as a volunteer, whichever is applicable, throughout the 
course of my employment or volunteer service, as permitted by law and unless revoked by me in writing.  I understand that I have 
the right, upon written request made within a reasonable amount of time after the receipt of this notice, to request disclosure of the 
na-ture and scope of any investigative consumer report to Protect My Ministry, Inc., 14499 N. Dale Mabry Hwy., Suite 201 South, 
Tampa, FL 33618 or 1-800-319-5581. For info about Protect My Ministry’s privacy practices, see www.protectmyministry.com.  

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND AUTHORIZATION
By signing below, I voluntarily and knowingly authorize Grace Bible Church or its authorized agents to obtain or prepare 
consumer reports or investigative consumer reports about me.  

I understand that I am entitled to a complete copy of any background information report of which I am the subject upon request 
to Grace Bible Church, if such is made within a reasonable time from the date it was produced.  I also understand that I may 
receive a written summary of my rights under the Fair Credit Reporting Act.

Signature (Please Print a Hard Copy & Sign) Date

     For Office Use Only
       Recheck       Further Review
     Date of Results

  Clear

Facilities/Safety 

Local Outreach

Celebrate Recovery

Ministry Leader Name


	Legal First Name: 
	Other Names Used ex Maiden Nickname: 
	Phone Number: 
	C: 
	Email: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Social Security Number: 
	undefined_3: 
	Further Review: 
	Date: 
	signature: 
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	10: Off
	99: Off
	9992348: Off
	Check Box1: Off


